Entry

136
182
213
198
209
61
59
144
183
28
23
114
69
143
93
113
137
204
89
38
250
116
63
25
159
36
68
220

210

Rider

Dewey Clarke, Anya
Lamb, Lorena
Smith, Nancy
Dorise, Poppy
Webb, Romiley
Mcleish, Jennifer
Leggott, Alexander
Gerken, Charlie
Lamb, Lorena
Widdowson, Annabel Rose
Lim-goulder, James
Caroline, Lucia Anne
Von Bilow, Luluwa
Gerken, Charlie
Capper, Amy

James Wright, Daisy
Cotton, Christina
Kay, Ella

Oakes, Hugo
Burrage, Amber
Smith, Jorja
Caroline, Lucia Anne
Mcleish, Jennifer
Lim-goulder, James
Williams, Lacie
Burrage, Amber

Von Biilow, Luluwa
Snell, Betsy

Mole, Monty

Entries For Round 2

Arena UK (Small Pony Premier) - 12 March 2022

5 British Showjumping 11 Years & Under Qualifier

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 12/03/2022 18:19:36

Horse

BROOKHALL PAVAROTTI

VALENTINE ROMANCE

ELITH

MANORDEILO CARDINALS DREAM

TANTASSIG MISS
TWILIGHT DANCER
FONTHELL BUFFAVENTO
KILLALOE GYPSY
TARRYWOOD IN A PICKLE
NANTHELYG CARLO
BALLYNOE VICKI VALE
MAESYCEIRW FINSCEAL BEO
BELLFIELD BENJAMIN
DIMPLES DILEMA
LAITHEHILL PAISLEY
WHISKEY JOE

TOCAS HOT CHOCOLATE
KILCREENE APOLLO
JUST DANDY

LOTUS STAR

DURLEY HALL MEDICI
JACALOUPE (THE)
DRUMACLAN FLIGHT
TELL ME A FABLE

IN THE MOMENT

FLYING MOUSE
PONYHOEVE PAREL

MR BUBBLES

WDIG LLEWELYN

Results

0/67.51 0/40.90
0/62.96 0/38.93
0/61.43 0/34.40
0/61.00 0/35.18
0/63.76 0/38.93
0/57.28 0/35.21
0/63.43 0/37.51
0/64.16 0/36.65
0/62.56 0/36.71
0/65.63 0/41.43
0/60.33 0/38.35
0/64.73 0/39.48
0/64.25 0/42.40
0/62.82 0/36.56
0/68.83 0/42.06
0/59.94 0/37.75
0/64.06 0/37.71
0/63.73 0/40.96
0/59.76 0/33.25
0/60.33 0/35.03
0/59.96 0/39.38
0/62.63 0/37.41
0/62.04 0/37.36
0/65.71 0/39.28
0/56.43 0/32.03
0/62.17 4(K)/39.24
0/61.68 5(C:1)/45.64
0/69.10 14(R:10)/54.51

0/67.88 (WD)/--.-- WD

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 12/03/2022 18:19:36

Prize

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

0.00

PI

26

27

28

29



